
CSE 3203 [MHR] (R-404) CSE 3201 [MKHT] (R-404)

CSE 3109 [MKHT] (R-502) CSE 3103 [MSZ] (R-403)

STA 2107 [SK] (R-403) CSE 2103 [MHR] (R-403)

CSE 1203 [TBA] (R-404) EEE 1207 [DJA] (R-404)

CSE 3207 [MKHT] (R-404)

CSE 3101 [SB] (R-404) CSE 3107 [MSZ] (R-404)

CSE 2105 [MSZ] (R-403) CSE 2101 [MHR] (R-403)

GED 1209 [MMR] (R-404) CSE 1203 [TBA] (R-403) EEE 1207 [DJA] (R-403)

CSE 3201 [MKHT] (R-404) GED 3209 [DMSI] (R-404)

CSE 3101 [SB] (R-403) CSE 3105 [MSZ] (R-403)

CSE 2105 [MSZ] (R-403) EEE 2109 [DSI] (R-403)

MAT 1205 [AZ] (R-404) CSE 1201 [TBA] (R-404)

CSE 3207 [MKHT] (R-404) CSE 3205 [SB] (R-404)

CSE 3109 [MKHT] (R-404) CSE 3105 [MSZ] (R-404)

CSE 2101 [MHR] (R-403) CSE 2103 [MHR] (R-403) STA 2107 [SK] (R-502)

MAT 1205 [AZ] (R-403) CSE 1201 [TBA] (R-403)

CSE 3205 [SB] (R-404) CSE 3203 [MHR] (R-404) GED 3209 [DMSI] (R-404)

CSE 3103 [MSZ] (R-403) CSE 3107 [MSZ] (R-403)

EEE 2109 [DSI] (R-403)

GED 1209 [MMR] (R-404)

Year & Semester Start of Class 1st In-course Exam 2nd In-course Exam End of Class Start of Final Exam

3rd Year 2nd Semester 30/11/2025 25/01/2026 29/03/2026 23/04/2026 03/05/2026

3rd Year 1st Semester 06/01/2026 24/02/2026 12/05/2026 24/06/2026 01/07/2026

2nd Year 1st Semester 30/11/2025 25/01/2026 29/03/2026 23/04/2026 03/05/2026

1st Year 2nd Semester 01/02/2026 06/04/2026 12/05/2026 25/06/2026 05/07/2026

Thursday

EEE 1206 [TBA] (R-501) CSE 1202 [TBA] (R-501 & R-502)

CSE 1204 [TBA] (R-502)

DMSI: Dr. Mohammed Saiful Islam; DSI: Dr. Md. Shafiqul Islam; DJA: Dr. Jamal Uddin Ahamed; MMR: Muhammad Mahmudur Rahman; SK: Mst. Samira Khatun; AZ: Md. Asaduzzaman; SB: Swapnil Biswas; 

MSZ: Md. Sabab Zulfiker; MKHT: Md. Kamrul Hasan Tuhin; MHR: Md. Harun Or Rashid; TBA: To Be Assigned

CSE 3206 [SB & TBA] (R-502)

CSE 3104 [MKHT & TBA] (R-502)

Wednesday

BREAK

Thursday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Monday

Time

CSE 3204 [MHR & TBA] (R-803)

CSE 2104 [SB & TBA] (R-502)
Sunday

CSE 3108 [SB & TBA] (R-502)

Kishoreganj University

Department of Computer Science and Engineering

Class Routine (Session: 2021-22, 2022-23, 2023-24 & 2024-25)

Day
08:30 AM – 09:50 AM 10:00 AM –11:20 AM 11:30 AM – 12:50 PM

Day

Time
03:30 PM – 04:50 PM

CSE 3202 [MKHT & TBA] (R-502)

12:50 PM – 02:00 PM 02:00 PM – 03:20 PM

CSE 3106 [SB & TBA] (R-502)

EEE 2106 [MHR & TBA] (R-501)

CSE 3102 [MSZ & TBA] (R-803)

CSE 3208 [MKHT & TBA] (R-502)

CSE 2102 [MHR & TBA] (R-803)


